
THE LAST WAR (239-page paperback book) ................................................................................................
FUTURE WAVE (paperback book) ...................................................................................................................
STORM CLOUDS ON THE HORIZON (90-page paperback book) .........................................................
LIVING IN THESE LAST DAYS (48-page booklet) ....................................................................................
THE BIBLE COMES ALIVE Volume 3 (150-page paperback book) ......................................................
JESUS--YESTERDAY, TODAY,  FOREVER... (112-page hardcover book) .........................................
SEVEN MEN WHO RULE THE WORLD FROM THE GRAVE (235-page paperback book) .........
SEVEN MEN WHO RULE THE WORLD FROM THE GRAVE (235-page hardback book) ...........
NEW TESTAMENT (dramatized KJV, 12 audio cassettes) .........................................................................
APOCALYPSE (video) .........................................................................................................................................
REVELATION (video) ..........................................................................................................................................
TRIBULATION (video) ........................................................................................................................................
JUDGMENT (video) ..............................................................................................................................................
EARTH'S TWO-MINUTE WARNING(video) ...............................................................................................
EARTH'S TWO-MINUTE WARNING (216-page paperback book) ........................................................

THE OATH (549-page paperback book) ...........................................................................................................
THE VISITATION (519-page paperback book) .............................................................................................
DINOSAURS OF EDEN (64-page hardback book) ........................................................................................
EXTREME TEEN BIBLE (NKJ version hardback book) ............................................................................
3-2-1 PENGUINS: TROUBLE ON PLANET WAIT-YOUR-TURN (video) .........................................
3-2-1 PENGUINS: THE CHEATING SCALES OF BULLAMANKA (video) ......................................
LOOK WHAT GOD MADE (video and bonus coloring/song book) .........................................................
LITTLE DOGS ON THE PRAIRIE: LYIN', CHEATIN' AND A HOT LOLLIPOP (video) ..........
LITTLE DOGS ON THE PRAIRIE: PRIDE, PREJUDICE AND FUDGE (video) ............................
LITTLE DOGS ON THE PRAIRIE: A LOTTA LOVE AND A LITTLE OFF THE TOP (video)
THE STORY OF JESUS FOR CHILDREN (video) .....................................................................................
ESTHER. . .THE GIRL WHO BECAME QUEEN (video) ........................................................................
LYLE, THE KINDLY VIKING (video) ...........................................................................................................

BLW
BFUW
BSC
C302
BBCA3
BJ
C404
C404HB
ANTD
VAP
VREV
VT
VJ
VETM
BETM

BTO
BTV
BDOE
BETB
VPWYT
VPCSB
VLWGM
VLCHL
VPPF
VALL
VJFFC
VQE
VLKV

PHONE:  (620) 947-2345  FAX:  (620) 947-5560   WEBSITE:  www.christiandestiny.org   FOR ORDERS ONLY:  1 (800) 777-8806

Please charge $_______to my       VISA        MASTERCARD    Card # ________-________-________-________

Expiration Date_____/_____  Daytime Phone(         )_____________ Signature_______________________________

AUGUST 2001

CHRISTIAN DESTINY, INC., P.O. BOX C, HILLSBORO, KS  67063-0015

1244 REVELATION BOOKLET (Part I, 64-pg) ..... $3 _____
1245 REVELATION BOOKLET (Part II, 72-pg) ... $3 _____
1246 REVELATION BOOKLET (Part III, 64-pg) .. $3 _____
DB111 REVELATION AUDIO TAPE (Part I) ........... $5 _____
DB112 REVELATION AUDIO TAPE (Part II) .......... $5 _____
DB113 REVELATION AUDIO TAPE (Part III) ......... $5 _____
VCS194 REVELATION VIDEO TAPE (Part I) ............ $20 _____
VCS195 REVELATION VIDEO TAPE (Part II) .......... $20 _____
VCS196 REVELATION VIDEO TAPE (Part III) ......... $20 _____
1135 REVELATION STUDY GUIDE (Part I) ......... Free _____
1136 REVELATION STUDY GUIDE (Part II) ....... Free _____
1137 REVELATION STUDY GUIDE (Part III) ...... Free _____

Includes U.S. shipping

                              (required)                               (required)Make checks payable to:

ItemCode Qty.
______

Amount
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______

______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______

$15
$15
$12
$1
$20
$20
$15
$18
$45
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20
$15

$15
$15
$15
$25
$15
$15
$12
$15
$15
$15
$20
$15
$15
TOTAL

Suggested
Contribution

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

RESOURCES FOR THE FAMILY

ORDER FORM

Here is my gift of $__________ for the ministry of Christian Destiny.  Use where needed most!

SEE REVERSE SIDE

SPECIAL OFFERS FOR TEENS AND CHILDREN

______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______

______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______



Suggested contributions:
Hardback Book $18
2 Audio Set $20

The first seven in the series still available:
(book or 2 audio set)

Left Behind (paperback)
Tribulation Force (paperback)

Nicolae (paperback)
Soul Harvest (paperback)

Apollyon (paperback)
Assassins (paperback)

The Indwelling (hardback)
Suggested contributions:

Paperback book $15
Hardback book $18

2 Audio Set $20

LEFT BEHIND, TRIBULATION FORCE,
NICOLAE, SOUL HARVEST and APOLLYON

Dramatized Audio Cassettes
Instead of word-for-word reading, professional actors

give a theatrical presentation with sound effects.

Suggested contributions:(3 audio set) $25 each

PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE BY TIM LAHAYE (hardback) ....................................................................
PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE BY TIM LAHAYE (genuine leather, black) .................................................
PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE BY TIM LAHAYE (genuine leather, burgundy) ..........................................
LEFT BEHIND (paperback) ................................................................................................................................
LEFT BEHIND (2 audios) ....................................................................................................................................
LEFT BEHIND (3 dramatized audios) ..............................................................................................................
LEFT BEHIND--THE MOVIE (video) ............................................................................................................
TRIBULATION FORCE (paperback) ...............................................................................................................
TRIBULATION FORCE (2 audios) ..................................................................................................................
TRIBULATION FORCE (3 dramatized audios) .............................................................................................
NICOLAE (paperback) ..........................................................................................................................................
NICOLAE (2 audios) .............................................................................................................................................
NICOLAE (3 dramatized audios) ........................................................................................................................
SOUL HARVEST (paperback) ............................................................................................................................
SOUL HARVEST (2 audios) ...............................................................................................................................
SOUL HARVEST (3 dramatized audios) ..........................................................................................................
APOLLYON (paperback) ......................................................................................................................................
APOLLYON (2 audios) .........................................................................................................................................
APOLLYON (3 dramatized audios) ...................................................................................................................
ASSASSINS (paperback) .......................................................................................................................................
ASSASSINS (2 audios) ..........................................................................................................................................
THE INDWELLING (hardback) .........................................................................................................................
THE INDWELLING (2 audios) ..........................................................................................................................
THE MARK (hardback) ........................................................................................................................................
THE MARK (2 audios) .........................................................................................................................................

BLPBH
BLPBB
BLPBR
BLB
ALB
ALBD
VLB
BTF
ATF
ATFD
BNIC
ANIC
ANICD
BSH
ASH
ASHD
BAP
AAP
AAPD
BAS
AAS
BIN
AIN
BTM
ATM

ItemCode Qty. Amount
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______

$45
$75
$75
$15
$20
$25
$30
$15
$20
$25
$15
$20
$25
$15
$20
$25
$15
$20
$25
$15
$20
$18
$20
$18
$20
TOTAL

______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
____________
______
______
______
______
______
______
______
______

Suggested
Contribution

THE MARK
THE  BEAST  RULES THE WORLD

By Tim LaHaye and Jerry B. Jenkins
The eighth book in the Left Behind series

Tim LaHaye

PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE
This Bible, printed in the timeless King James Version,
has articles by over 70 Bible scholars including our own
Dave Breese.  It has prophetic information, full-color
charts and graphs and comes in an attractive gift box.

Suggested contributions: Hardback $45
Black Genuine Leather $75
Burgundy Genuine Leather $75

AVAILABLE NOW:

LEFT BEHIND--THE MOVIE
Suggested contribution: Video $30


