### AUGUST 2001

## ORDER FORM

RESOURCES FOR THE FAMILY

REVELATION BOOKLET (Part I, 64-pg) \$3
REVELATION BOOKLET (Part II, 72-pg) \$3
REVELATION BOOKLET (Part III, 64-pg) \$3
REVELATION AUDIO TAPE (Part I) \$5
REVELATION AUDIO TAPE (Part II) \$5
REVELATION AUDIO TAPE (Part III) \$5
REVELATION VIDEO TAPE (Part I) \$20
REVELATION VIDEO TAPE (Part II) \$20
REVELATION VIDEO TAPE (Part III) \$20
REVELATION STUDY GUIDE (Part I) Free
REVELATION STUDY GUIDE (Part II) Free
REVELATION STUDY GUIDE (Part III) Free

Includes U.S. shipping

Code	Qty.	Item	Suggested Contribution	Amount
BLW		THE LAST WAR (239-page paperback book)		
BFUW		FUTURE WAVE (paperback book)	\$15	
BSC		STORM CLOUDS ON THE HORIZON (90-page paperback book)	\$12	
C302		LIVING IN THESE LAST DAYS (48-page booklet)	\$1	
BBCA3		THE BIBLE COMES ALIVE Volume 3 (150-page paperback book)	\$20	
BJ		JESUSYESTERDAY, TODAY, FOREVER (112-page hardcover book)	\$20	
C404		SEVEN MEN WHO RULE THE WORLD FROM THE GRAVE (235-page paperback book)	\$15	
C404HB		SEVEN MEN WHO RULE THE WORLD FROM THE GRAVE (235-page hardback book)	\$18	
ANTD		NEW TESTAMENT (dramatized KJV, 12 audio cassettes)	\$45	
VAP		APOCALYPSE (video)	\$25	
VREV		REVELATION (video)	\$25	
VT		TRIBULATION (video)	\$25	
VJ		JUDGMENT (video)	\$25	
VETM		EARTH'S TWO-MINUTE WARNING(video)	\$20	
BETM		EARTH'S TWO-MINUTE WARNING (216-page paperback book)	\$15	
SPECIA	L OF	FERS FOR TEENS AND CHILDREN		
вто		THE OATH (549-page paperback book)	\$15	
BTV		THE VISITATION (519-page paperback book)	\$15	
BDOE		DINOSAURS OF EDEN (64-page hardback book)	\$15	
BETB		EXTREME TEEN BIBLE (NKJ version hardback book)	\$25	
VPWYT		3-2-1 PENGUINS: TROUBLE ON PLANET WAIT-YOUR-TURN (video)	\$15	
VPCSB		3-2-1 PENGUINS: THE CHEATING SCALES OF BULLAMANKA (video)	\$15	
VLWGM		LOOK WHAT GOD MADE (video and bonus coloring/song book)	\$12	
VLCHL		LITTLE DOGS ON THE PRAIRIE: LYIN', CHEATIN' AND A HOT LOLLIPOP (video)	\$15	
VPPF		LITTLE DOGS ON THE PRAIRIE: PRIDE, PREJUDICE AND FUDGE (video)	\$15	
VALL		LITTLE DOGS ON THE PRAIRIE: A LOTTA LOVE AND A LITTLE OFF THE TOP (video	\$15	
VJFFC		THE STORY OF JESUS FOR CHILDREN (video)	\$20	
VQE		ESTHER THE GIRL WHO BECAME QUEEN (video)	\$15	
VLKV		LYLE, THE KINDLY VIKING (video)	\$15	
			TOTAL	
Here	is my gi	ft of \$for the ministry of Christian Destiny. Use where needed most	'	
PHONE: (6	20) 947-	2345 FAX: (620) 947-5560 WEBSITE: www.christiandestiny.org FOR ORDERS ONI	Y: 1 (800) 77	7-8806
Please cha	irge \$_	to my UISA MASTERCARD Card #		
Expiration	_			
		(required) Make checks payable to: (requi	ired)	

CHRISTIAN DESTINY, INC., P.O. BOX C, HILLSBORO, KS 67063-0015



# Tim LaHaye PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE

This Bible, printed in the timeless King James Version, has articles by over 70 Bible scholars including our own Dave Breese. It has prophetic information, full-color charts and graphs and comes in an attractive gift box.

Suggested contributions: Hardback \$45

Black Genuine Leather \$75 Burgundy Genuine Leather \$75

#### The first seven in the series still available:

(book or 2 audio set)

Left Behind (paperback)

Tribulation Force (paperback)

Nicolae (paperback)

Soul Harvest (paperback)

Apollyon (paperback)
Assassins (paperback)

Assassins (paperback)
The Indwelling (hardback)

Suggested contributions:

Paperback book \$15 Hardback book \$18 2 Audio Set \$20

#### LEFT BEHIND, TRIBULATION FORCE, NICOLAE, SOUL HARVEST and APOLLYON

Dramatized Audio Cassettes

Instead of word-for-word reading, professional actors give a theatrical presentation with sound effects.

Suggested contributions:(3 audio set) \$25 each

## THE MARK

THE BEAST RULES THE WORLD

By Tim LaHaye and Jerry B. Jenkins
The eighth book in the Left Behind series



Suggested contributions: Hardback Book \$18 2 Audio Set \$20

AVAILABLE NOW:

#### LEFT BEHIND--THE MOVIE

Suggested contribution: Video \$30

Code	Qty.	Item	Suggested Contribution	Amoun
BLPBH		PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE BY TIM LAHAYE (hardback)	\$45	
BLPBB			\$75	
BLPBR		PROPHECY STUDY BIBLE BY TIM LAHAYE (genuine leather, burgundy)	\$75	
BLB		LEFT BEHIND (paperback)	\$15	
ALB			\$20	
ALBD			\$25	
VLB			\$30	
BTF				
ATF			\$20	
ATFD				
BNIC		NICOLAE (paperback)		
ANIC				
ANICD				
BSH		SOUL HARVEST (paperback)	\$15	
ASH				
ASHD				
BAP		APOLLYON (paperback)		
AAP		APOLLYON (2 audios)	\$20	
AAPD				
BAS		ASSASSINS (paperback)		
AAS				
BIN				
AIN		THE INDWELLING (2 audios)		
BTM				
ATM		THE MARK (2 audios)		
		(= ====,	TOTAL	